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Beginning Market Value Ending Market Value Book Balance

As of 02/29/16 As of 05/31/16 As of 05/31/16 Investment Income Return

Operating Short-Intermediate

Lamar University 96,430,323.11$                 81,238,019.42$            81,238,019.42$            63,393.09$           0.07%

Sam Houston State University 129,540,875.47$               111,033,613.99$          110,918,615.38$          203,210.62$         0.12%

Sul Ross State University 19,962,016.31$                 18,298,256.94$            18,298,256.94$            20,546.71$           0.11%

Texas State University 303,943,468.88$               234,987,880.92$          235,056,179.73$          287,218.53$         0.11%

Lamar Institute of Technology 7,366,364.15$                   7,631,228.13$              7,631,228.13$              6,124.48$             0.09%

Lamar State College - Orange 21,258,512.28$                 21,253,540.38$            21,253,540.38$            19,533.19$           0.09%

Lamar State College - Port Arthur 7,533,951.52$                   7,258,841.84$              7,258,841.84$              10,473.53$           0.14%

Texas State University System Office 18,316,327.04$                 8,526,013.00$              8,526,013.00$              10,620.24$           0.08%

Operating Short-Intermediate Total 604,351,838.76$               490,227,394.62$          490,180,694.82$          621,120.39$         0.10%

0.17%

Operating Long

Lamar University -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                      -

Sam Houston State University 26,197,921.63$                 27,467,306.32$            27,556,962.59$            210,163.65$         4.75%

Sul Ross State University 4,495,899.14$                   4,499,457.72$              4,499,457.72$              3,558.58$             0.08%

Texas State University 80,022,490.57$                 80,107,773.59$            79,826,993.69$            471,027.74$         0.15%

Lamar Institute of Technology -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                      -

Lamar State College - Orange -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                      -

Lamar State College - Port Arthur -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                      -

Texas State University System Office -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                      -

Operating Long Total 110,716,311.34$               112,074,537.63$          111,883,414.00$          684,749.97$         1.27%

0.10%ML 1-3 Year Treasury

6 Month T-Bill

Texas State University System Consolidated Institutions

OPERATING & NON OPERATING QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIOD ENDING 05/31/2016 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

Agency/Description

Quarter Ending 05/31/16
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Beginning Market Value Ending Market Value Book Balance

As of 02/29/16 As of 05/31/16 As of 05/31/16 Investment Income Return

Texas State University System Consolidated Institutions

OPERATING & NON OPERATING QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIOD ENDING 05/31/2016 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

Agency/Description

Quarter Ending 05/31/16

Bond Proceeds

Lamar University -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                      -

Sam Houston State University 63,419,177.47$                 42,417,806.73$            42,417,806.73$            40,145.17$           0.07%

Sul Ross State University -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                      -

Texas State University 34,060,469.32$                 24,955,498.81$            24,955,498.81$            15,230.62$           0.05%

Lamar Institute of Technology -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                      -

Lamar State College - Orange -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                      -

Lamar State College - Port Arthur -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                      -

Texas State University System Office 4,103,047.45$                   2,012.17$                     2,012.17$                     1,329.23$             0.06%

Bond Proceeds Total 101,582,694.24$               67,375,317.71$            67,375,317.71$            56,705.02$           0.06%

0.17%

Grand Total 816,650,844.34$               669,677,249.96$          669,439,426.53$          1,362,575.38$      0.30%

6 Month T-Bill
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Allocation Market Quarter FYTD

Current Endowment Value Return Return

100% Total System Return $ 196,043,613 7.91% 2.44%

15.7% 30,717,753 2.49% 1.16%

28.9% Russell 3000, 3.5% BC Credit, 67.6% at 0% Annual Return. 2.91% 2.11%

47.2% 92,464,421 8.47% 3.11%

*Currently the policy benchmark is a blend of  27% S&P 500, 12% Russell 

Mid, 12% Russell 2000, 9% MSCI EAFE, 5% S&P Developed ex-US SC, 

26.33% BC Aggregate, 5.66% BC Muni Bond, and 3% ML 6 Month T-Bill.

7.19% 4.42%

8.8% 17,247,171 10.33% 1.68%

*Currently the policy benchmark is a blend of 27% S&P 500, 24% Russell 

2500, 7% MSCI EAFE, 7% S&P Developed Ex-US SC, and 35% BC 

Aggregate.

7.28% 4.52%

28.4% 55,614,268 9.23% 2.27%

*Currently the Total Blended Index consists of 23.1% S&P 500, 22.2% 

Russell 2500, 9.2% MSCI ACWI ex US, 5.5% S&P Developed SC Ex-US, 

5% ML All Invest ex Man V0A1, 30% BC Aggregate, 1% 91-Day T-Bill, 

and 4% ML 6 Month T-Bill.

7.01% 4.21%

0.0% 0 - -

N/A N/A N/A

0.0% 0 - -

N/A N/A N/A

0.0% 0 - -

N/A N/A N/A

0.0% 0 - -

N/A N/A N/A

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Index Listing Quarter FYTD

9.63% 6.70%

9.12% 8.13%

8.93% -1.28%

10.70% 16.26%

0.02% 2.01%

3.73% 5.12%

-0.09% 1.28%

0.08% 0.14%

5.93% 4.46%

0.10% 0.69%

0.17% 0.40%

23.33% -10.13%Alerian MLP - Fixed Income MLP

Lamar State College - Port Arthur

Texas State University System Office

S&P 500 - Domestic Equity

ML 1-3 Year Treasury - Fixed Income Money Market

6 Month T-Bill - Fixed Income Money Market

ML All Invest ex Man V0A1 - Convertibles

FTSE NAREIT - Real Estate

BC Int. Gov't - Fixed Income Government / Agency

BC Credit - Fixed Income Corporates

Lamar University

Sam Houston State University

Sul Ross State University

Texas State University

Lamar Institute of Technology

Texas State University System Consolidated Institutions

ENDOWMENT QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIODS ENDING 05/31/2016 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

91-Day T-Bill - Fixed Income Money Market

BC 3 Yr Muni - Fixed Income Municipal Bonds

MSCI EAFE - International Equity

Russell 3000 - Domestic Equity

Lamar State College - Orange
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Allocation Market Quarter FYTD

Current Mutual Fund / Manager Value Return Return

100.0 % Total Plan Composite $ 30,717,753 2.49% 1.16%

Total Blended Index 2.91% 2.11%

28.9 % Domestic Equity $ 8,862,157 8.12% 3.26%

Russell 3000 9.63% 6.70%

28.9 8,862,157 8.12% 3.26%

3.5 % Total Fixed Income $ 1,088,617 2.51% 2.76%

3.5 % Corporates $ 1,088,617 2.51% 2.76%

BC Credit 3.73% 5.12%

3.5 1,088,617 2.51% 2.76%

67.6 % Other $ 20,766,979 0.09% 0.18%

0.0 0 - 0.00%

67.6 20,766,979 0.09% 0.18%

Lamar University

ENDOWMENT QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIODS ENDING 05/31/2016 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

Commonfund MS Equity Fund

Commonfund MS Bond Fund

Cash in Bank

Texpool Series 0001

Blended Indexes are based on the current weights of each asset class and their respective benchmarks.

Currently the Total Blended Index is: 28.9% Russell 3000, 3.5% BC Credit, 67.6% at 0% Annual Return.
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Mutual Fund / Manager Fees

Total Plan Composite $30,061,567 $0 -$44,057 $44,057 $8,683 $647,503 $30,717,753

All Equity Composite $8,229,766 $0 -$35,067 $35,067 $7,860 $624,531 $8,862,157

Domestic Equity $8,229,766 $0 -$35,067 $35,067 $7,860 $624,531 $8,862,157

$8,229,766 $0 -$35,067 $35,067 $7,860 $624,531 $8,862,157

Total Fixed Income $1,070,762 $0 -$8,990 $8,990 $823 $17,033 $1,088,617

Corporates $1,070,762 $0 -$8,990 $8,990 $823 $17,033 $1,088,617

$1,070,762 $0 -$8,990 $8,990 $823 $17,033 $1,088,617

Other $20,761,039 $0 $0 $0 $0 $5,939 $20,766,979

$4,767 $0 $0 $0 $0 -$4,767 $0

$20,756,273 $0 $0 $0 $0 $10,706 $20,766,979

Ending Market 

Value

Lamar University

Commonfund MS Equity Fund

ENDOWMENT QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIOD ENDING 05/31/2016 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

Beginning 

Market Value Deposits Withdrawals Income

Gains / 

Losses

Commonfund MS Bond Fund

Cash in Bank

Texpool Series 0001
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Allocation Market Quarter FYTD

Current Mutual Fund / Manager Value Return Return

100.0 % Total Plan Composite $ 92,464,421 8.47% 3.11%

Total Blended Index 7.19% 4.42%

65.9 % All Equity Composite $ 60,945,298 8.50% 1.27%

Blended Equity Index 9.50% 5.15%

53.1 % Domestic Equity $ 49,123,719 8.39% 1.42%

Russell 3000 9.63% 6.70%

0.7 643,194 9.03% 7.32%

9.9 9,155,626 9.11% 8.57%

9.8 9,104,830 8.79% 0.99%

10.1 9,334,753 7.07% 6.74%

11.0 10,185,832 10.45% -7.89%

11.6 10,699,484 6.61% 0.45%

12.8 % International Equity $ 11,821,580 8.90% 0.44%

MSCI EAFE 8.93% -1.28%

4.9 4,491,423 9.44% 1.43%

7.9 7,330,156 8.55% 0.26%

17.7 % Real Estate $ 16,380,703 9.18% 13.81%

FTSE NAREIT 10.70% 16.26%

17.7 16,380,703 9.18% 13.81%

14.3 % Total Fixed Income $ 13,262,402 8.33% 6.87%

Blended Fixed Index 3.14% 3.27%

3.5 % Corporates $ 3,237,966 2.19% 4.02%

BC Credit 3.73% 5.12%

3.5 3,237,966 2.19% 4.02%

3.5 % Municipal Bonds $ 3,264,019 1.39% 4.80%

BC 3 Yr Muni -0.09% 1.28%

3.5 3,264,019 1.39% 4.80%

1.9 % Money Markets $ 1,737,658 0.24% -0.06%

91-Day T-Bill 0.08% 0.14%

1.9 1,737,658 0.24% -0.06%

5.4 % Hybrid Securities $ 5,022,759 17.08% -11.93%

ML All Invest ex Man V0A1 5.93% 4.46%

0.1 61,039 6.65% -2.03%

5.4 4,961,720 17.21% -12.05%

2.0 % Other $ 1,876,018 0.08% 0.16%

0.1 129,785 0.00% 0.01%

0.3 251,658 0.08% 0.17%

1.6 1,494,575 0.08% 0.17%

Invesco Convertibles - Class A

Tortoise Capital - MLP

*Currently the policy benchmark is a blend of  27% S&P 500, 12% Russell Mid, 12% Russell 2000, 9% MSCI EAFE, 5% S&P 

Developed ex-US SC, 26.33% BC Aggregate, 5.66% BC Muni Bond, and 3% ML 6 Month T-Bill.

Blended Indexes are based on the current weights of each asset class and their respective benchmarks.

Money Market Sweep

TexPool Series 0010

TexPool Series 0011

Ridgeworth Ultra Short- SIGVX

iShares S&P Natl Muni - MUB

Agincourt Capital Mgmt

Rems RE Income - RREIX

Driehaus Intl SCG - DRIOX

Pear Tree Polaris (QFVIX)

Laudus LCG Fund - LGILX

Parnassus LCV Fund - PRILX

Columbus Circle SMID G

Baird Investment Mgmt SMID V

Vanguard Prime Cap Fund - VPMAX

Vanguard Instl Index - VINIX

Sam Houston State University

ENDOWMENT QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIODS ENDING 05/31/2016 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)
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Mutual Fund / Manager Fees

Total Plan Composite $85,483,579 $47,181 -$57,312 $487,375 -$41,871 $6,545,469 $92,464,421

All Equity Composite $56,185,020 $21,747 -$22,328 $154,118 -$25,078 $4,631,820 $60,945,298

Domestic Equity $45,328,110 $21,747 -$22,328 $154,118 -$23,978 $3,666,051 $49,123,719

$589,940 $0 $0 $0 $0 $53,254 $643,194

$8,390,850 $0 $0 $47,092 -$550 $718,233 $9,155,626

$8,369,483 $0 $0 $0 -$550 $735,897 $9,104,830

$8,718,531 $0 $0 $35,544 -$550 $581,227 $9,334,753

$9,222,211 $21,747 -$21,555 $7,679 -$21,555 $977,306 $10,185,832

$10,037,094 $0 -$773 $63,802 -$773 $600,133 $10,699,484

International Equity $10,856,910 $0 $0 $0 -$1,100 $965,769 $11,821,580

$4,103,999 $0 $0 $0 -$550 $387,975 $4,491,423

$6,752,912 $0 $0 $0 -$550 $577,794 $7,330,156

Real Estate $15,003,576 $0 $0 $198,351 -$550 $1,179,326 $16,380,703

$15,003,576 $0 $0 $198,351 -$550 $1,179,326 $16,380,703

Total Fixed Income $12,432,829 $8,399 -$30,334 $133,378 -$15,994 $734,123 $13,262,402

Corporates $3,172,586 $0 -$4,204 $25,576 -$6,154 $50,161 $3,237,966

$3,172,586 $0 -$4,204 $25,576 -$6,154 $50,161 $3,237,966

Municipal Bonds $3,236,122 $0 -$16,982 $16,982 -$550 $28,448 $3,264,019

$3,236,122 $0 -$16,982 $16,982 -$550 $28,448 $3,264,019

Money Markets $1,733,494 $0 $0 $4,212 -$551 $503 $1,737,658

$1,733,494 $0 $0 $4,212 -$551 $503 $1,737,658

Hybrid Securities $4,290,628 $8,399 -$9,149 $86,608 -$8,739 $655,012 $5,022,759

$57,635 $0 -$410 $410 $0 $3,405 $61,039

$4,232,993 $8,399 -$8,739 $86,199 -$8,739 $651,607 $4,961,720

Other $1,862,154 $17,036 -$4,650 $1,528 -$250 $201 $1,876,018

$117,394 $17,036 -$4,650 $54 -$250 $201 $129,785

$251,446 $0 $0 $212 $0 $0 $251,658

$1,493,314 $0 $0 $1,261 $0 $0 $1,494,575

Money Market Sweep

TexPool Series 0010

TexPool Series 0011

Invesco Convertibles - Class A

Tortoise Capital - MLP

Ridgeworth Ultra Short- SIGVX

Agincourt Capital Mgmt

iShares S&P Natl Muni - MUB

Pear Tree Polaris (QFVIX)

Rems RE Income - RREIX

Driehaus Intl SCG - DRIOX

Baird Investment Mgmt SMID V

Laudus LCG Fund - LGILX

Parnassus LCV Fund - PRILX

Columbus Circle SMID G

Sam Houston State University

Vanguard Prime Cap Fund - VPMAX

Vanguard Instl Index - VINIX

ENDOWMENT QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIOD ENDING 05/31/2016 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

Beginning 

Market Value Deposits Withdrawals Income

Gains / 

Losses

Ending Market 

Value
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Allocation Market Quarter FYTD

Current Mutual Fund / Manager Value Return Return

100.0 % Total Plan Composite $ 17,247,171 10.33% 1.68%

Total Blended Index 7.28% 4.52%

53.0 % Domestic Equity $ 9,149,194 8.65% 2.48%

Russell 3000 9.63% 6.70%

10.0 1,725,073 7.07% 6.74%

9.9 1,712,469 9.11% 8.10%

10.2 1,760,068 8.79% 1.00%

11.7 2,011,604 11.46% -3.11%

11.2 1,939,980 6.63% 0.83%

10.4 % International Equity $ 1,801,768 9.63% -0.59%

MSCI EAFE 8.93% -1.28%

5.3 916,591 11.66% 0.85%

5.1 885,176 7.53% 1.35%

13.9 % Real Estate $ 2,389,154 9.18% 13.81%

FTSE NAREIT 10.70% 16.26%

13.9 2,389,154 9.18% 13.81%

15.2 % Total Fixed Income $ 2,623,986 13.47% 0.31%

Blended Fixed Index 5.90% 4.45%

0.1 % Municipal Bonds $ 10,025 0.00% 2.23%

BC 3 Yr Muni -0.09% 1.28%

0.1 10,025 0.00% 2.23%

15.2 % Hybrid Securities $ 2,613,961 17.25% -12.22%

ML All Invest ex Man V0A1 5.93% 4.46%

15.2 2,613,961 17.25% -12.22%

7.4 % Other $ 1,283,070 0.08% 0.16%

7.3 1,264,440 0.08% 0.16%

0.1 18,630 0.00% 0.00%

Sul Ross State University

ENDOWMENT QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIODS ENDING 05/31/2016 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

Quantum Capital Management

Parnassus Equity Income - PRILX

Vanguard Institl Index - VINIX

Laudus Growth Investors -LGILX

Baird SMID V

Franklin Intl SCG - FKSCX

Nationwide Bailard - NWHNX

REMS RE 50/50 Income - RREIX

Tampa Fl, Alleghany Health

TexPool Series 0001

Tortoise MLP

Cash in Bank- Trustmark

Blended Indexes are based on the current weights of each asset class and their respective benchmarks.

*Currently the policy benchmark is a blend of 27% S&P 500, 24% Russell 2500, 7% MSCI EAFE, 7% S&P Developed Ex-US 

SC, and 35% BC Aggregate.
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Mutual Fund / Manager Fees

Total Plan Composite $15,787,615 $6,179 -$18,079 $106,344 -$17,872 $1,382,986 $17,247,171

Domestic Equity $8,434,597 $0 -$12,274 $31,459 -$12,612 $708,024 $9,149,194

$1,611,194 $0 $0 $6,569 -$113 $107,423 $1,725,073

$1,569,425 $0 $0 $8,808 -$113 $134,348 $1,712,469

$1,617,917 $0 $0 $0 -$113 $142,264 $1,760,068

$1,808,427 $0 -$3,890 $4,483 -$3,890 $206,473 $2,011,604

$1,827,634 $0 -$8,385 $11,599 -$8,385 $117,517 $1,939,980

International Equity $1,644,074 $0 $0 $0 -$225 $157,919 $1,801,768

$820,871 $0 $0 $0 -$113 $95,833 $916,591

$823,202 $0 $0 $0 -$113 $62,087 $885,176

Real Estate $2,188,297 $0 $0 $28,930 -$113 $172,039 $2,389,154

$2,188,297 $0 $0 $28,930 -$113 $172,039 $2,389,154

Total Fixed Income $2,239,243 $4,422 -$4,672 $44,904 -$4,672 $344,761 $2,623,986

Municipal Bonds $10,025 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $10,025

$10,025 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $10,025

Hybrid Securities $2,229,218 $4,422 -$4,672 $44,904 -$4,672 $344,761 $2,613,961

$2,229,218 $4,422 -$4,672 $44,904 -$4,672 $344,761 $2,613,961

Other $1,281,403 $1,757 -$1,133 $1,051 -$250 $242 $1,283,070

$1,261,856 $1,748 -$207 $1,043 $0 $0 $1,264,440

$19,547 $9 -$926 $9 -$250 $242 $18,630

Ending Market 

Value

Parnassus Equity Income - PRILX

Sul Ross State University

ENDOWMENT QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIOD ENDING 05/31/2016 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

Beginning 

Market Value Deposits Withdrawals Income

Vanguard Institl Index - VINIX

Laudus Growth Investors -LGILX

Quantum Capital Management

Gains / 

Losses

Baird SMID V

Franklin Intl SCG - FKSCX

Nationwide Bailard - NWHNX

REMS RE 50/50 Income - RREIX

Tampa Fl, Alleghany Health

Tortoise MLP

Cash in Bank- Trustmark

TexPool Series 0001
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Allocation Market Quarter FYTD

Current Mutual Fund / Manager Value Return Return

100.0 % Total Plan Composite $ 55,614,268 9.23% 2.27%

Total Blended Index 7.01% 4.21%

65.2 % All Equity Composite $ 36,270,881 10.55% 2.99%

Blended Equity Index 9.50% 5.22%

53.1 % Domestic Equity $ 29,529,140 10.69% 2.80%

Russell 3000 9.63% 6.70%

9.4 5,225,102 11.58% 7.21%

11.6 6,449,411 9.11% 8.10%

10.9 6,036,838 10.89% -5.40%

11.7 6,520,435 13.58% 4.01%

9.5 5,297,355 7.96% 0.98%

12.1 % International Equity $ 6,741,741 9.95% 0.22%

MSCI EAFE 8.93% -1.28%

5.4 3,016,445 11.66% 0.79%

6.7 3,725,295 8.55% -0.36%

6.9 % Real Estate $ 3,834,528 9.18% 13.81%

FTSE NAREIT 10.70% 16.26%

6.9 3,834,528 9.18% 13.81%

26.8 % Total Fixed Income $ 14,892,967 6.64% -0.75%

Blended Fixed Index 4.09% 4.03%

10.8 % Corporates $ 6,018,645 1.35% 3.10%

BC Credit 3.73% 5.12%

10.8 6,018,645 1.35% 3.10%

4.4 % Money Markets $ 2,421,910 0.24% -0.06%

91-Day T-Bill 0.08% 0.14%

0.0 1,078 -0.01% 0.00%

4.4 2,420,832 0.24% -0.06%

11.6 % Hybrid Securities $ 6,452,412 13.40% -8.27%

ML All Invest ex Man V0A1 5.93% 4.46%

3.9 2,160,215 5.78% -0.55%

7.7 4,292,196 17.24% -12.15%

1.1 % Other $ 615,892 0.09% 0.17%

0.0 5,007 0.00% 0.00%

1.1 609,788 0.09% 0.17%

0.0 1,097 0.00% 0.00%

Blended Indexes are based on the current weights of each asset class and their respective benchmarks.

*Currently the Total Blended Index consists of 23.1% S&P 500, 22.2% Russell 2500, 9.2% MSCI ACWI ex US, 5.5% S&P 

Developed SC Ex-US, 5% ML All Invest ex Man V0A1, 30% BC Aggregate, 1% 91-Day T-Bill, and 4% ML 6 Month T-Bill.

Balanced Growth- SA

Tortoise MLP

Cash - Wells Fargo

TexPool Series 0023

Money Market Sweep

Endowment Cash Account

RidgeWorth UltraShort - SIGVX

Sage FI

REMS RE Income - RREIX

Franklin Intl SCG - FKSCX

Pear Tree Polaris For Value - QFVIX

Silvant Capital

Seizert LCV - SA

Vanguard Instl Index - VINIX

APEX SMIDG - SA

Systematic SMIDV - SA

Texas State University

ENDOWMENT QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIODS ENDING 05/31/2016 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)
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Mutual Fund / Manager Fees

Total Plan Composite $50,746,695 $900,647 -$644,894 $471,406 -$58,471 $4,198,886 $55,614,268

All Equity Composite $32,821,529 $40,795 -$44,273 $300,813 -$45,119 $3,197,137 $36,270,881

Domestic Equity $26,688,161 $40,795 -$44,273 $300,813 -$44,556 $2,588,201 $29,529,140

$4,683,050 $6,931 -$7,282 $169,179 -$7,282 $380,506 $5,225,102

$5,910,687 $0 $0 $0 -$282 $539,005 $6,449,411

$5,443,800 $12,873 -$12,867 $96,605 -$12,867 $509,293 $6,036,838

$5,741,081 $13,441 -$13,888 $24,400 -$13,888 $769,288 $6,520,435

$4,909,543 $7,549 -$10,237 $10,629 -$10,238 $390,108 $5,297,355

International Equity $6,133,368 $0 $0 $0 -$563 $608,936 $6,741,741

$2,701,437 $0 $0 $0 -$282 $315,290 $3,016,445

$3,431,931 $0 $0 $0 -$282 $293,646 $3,725,295

Real Estate $3,512,159 $0 $0 $46,432 -$282 $276,219 $3,834,528

$3,512,159 $0 $0 $46,432 -$282 $276,219 $3,834,528

Total Fixed Income $14,075,616 $11,151 -$29,999 $123,740 -$13,070 $725,530 $14,892,967

Corporates $5,936,601 $2,809 -$707 $37,890 -$297 $42,349 $6,018,645

$5,936,601 $2,809 -$707 $37,890 -$297 $42,349 $6,018,645

Money Markets $2,418,537 $1,079 -$3,508 $5,803 -$352 $350 $2,421,910

$3,507 $1,079 -$3,508 $2 -$167 $165 $1,078

$2,415,031 $0 $0 $5,801 -$185 $185 $2,420,832

Hybrid Securities $5,720,477 $7,262 -$25,784 $80,047 -$12,421 $682,831 $6,452,412

$2,046,883 $0 -$4,956 $5,290 -$4,956 $117,955 $2,160,215

$3,673,594 $7,262 -$20,828 $74,757 -$7,465 $564,876 $4,292,196

Other $337,391 $848,701 -$570,622 $421 $0 $0 $615,892

$14,584 $438,039 -$447,616 $0 $0 $0 $5,007

$321,802 $407,565 -$120,000 $421 $0 $0 $609,788

$1,005 $3,097 -$3,005 $0 $0 $0 $1,097

Ending Market 

Value

APEX SMIDG - SA

Systematic SMIDV - SA

Texas State University

Seizert LCV - SA

Vanguard Instl Index - VINIX

ENDOWMENT QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIOD ENDING 05/31/2016 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

Beginning 

Market Value Deposits Withdrawals Income

Silvant Capital

Gains / 

Losses

Franklin Intl SCG - FKSCX

Pear Tree Polaris For Value - QFVIX

REMS RE Income - RREIX

Sage FI

Endowment Cash Account

Balanced Growth- SA

Tortoise MLP

RidgeWorth UltraShort - SIGVX

Cash - Wells Fargo

TexPool Series 0023

Money Market Sweep

23







aL11.1,1 100dXG1 

1w6LAJ qseo 

dooms aleis gg9 
qs!c! plaH py u!J 
lun000y bup e@l0 
lun000v 6ulJeal0 
lun000viloHAed 

1.000 awud loodxoi 
1.000 sapasloodxoi 

funseali u! qseo 
YEL„Olues qseo 
L9L.Olue8 u! qseo 
£2ZL.O1ue8 qseo 
9PZL..)1ue9 u! qseo 
9099*Olue9 qseo 
ampauualui 

-poys bu!4eJad0 

JaqwnN d!sno 
	uo Iduosa /A oua 6V 

is 

 

Nrontiv(wcin  

   

TI)  
0@(.1 IS 	weN 

     

     

    

pv lueuAsenui spun d oticind sexei NIo suo!s!noid 1U8A0181 LOIM pue SepllOd )11131.1.11SOAUI WG1SAS APSJOAIlln ems SEX9i u! pessaithe Aeelens lueuesenu!twm Aldwoo soip;uod uewsonui jrpv Jod - a6a1100 eM1S Jewel 

%Ll. 0 	1118-11111-101A1 9 
I 	%pi. 0 	sg-ELvoi. 	$ 	178 11788EL $ 	48 1.17889Z'L 	$ 	ZS 196 C£9'L 

	

0 	$ 	09 9Z8 417L 

	

%80 0 	88 901. 	$ 	66 17917'9ZI. 

	

%E 0 	1.9 OZI;£ 	$ 	9£ 998689'1. 

	

%9Z.£ 	8£ 1.1. 	$ 	ZE 09£ 

	

%Pl. 0 	1471.6 	$ 	98C999 
%8 	91. Z1.9'1. 	$ 	18 LE'1.09 

	

.0 	48 961 	$ 	E LO61.1.1. 

	

%90.0 	ZP 29 	$ 	09 9L99Z6 

$ 	09 9Z81717L'£ 	$ 	LL 1•1.6'6£L'£ 
$ 	66 17917'9Z I. 	$ 	64£'9Z1. 
$ 	9£ 998689' 	$ 	9V9969 
$ 	Z£ 09£ 	$ 	'69P 
$ 	88 £9989 	$ 	869 
$ 	I8L6t09 	$ 	1.0 L99'£2 
$ 	8Z L06' 	$ 	szcoeL 
$ 	09 9L9'9Z6 	$ 	9L'26 

wnToH 	awooul luawlsanui 	91./1.£/g010  sV 
91./1.£/g0 buipu9 Joeno 	aoueiee )1000 

9V/LE/90 o  sV 
anIA 	iej 6uipu9 

91./6Z/Z0 JO Se 
anleA T1iL 	6u!uu!6a8 

oleo 
ATunieinj 

oleo 
oseqoind 

(sisva itirp:mov iinA DINO 30Va1) 91.0Z/LCS0 9NICIN3 SCI01213d 
lel0c138 1N3IALLS3ANI A-Walt:MO ONI1VH3d0 NON '2 ONIPP:13d0 

inin.JvIJod - o601i00 owls Jewel 




	LSCO 3rd Quarter Investment Report.pdf
	Cover Sheet

	LSCPA May2016.pdf
	00000001
	00000002
	00000003
	00000004
	00000005




